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Saturday 10:00 am Pla Mor Bowling Lanes Lanes 3 - 24
USBC Certification:

Team Standings In Each Division

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
Juniors
1 6 Juniors 6 87.5 56 8 87.5 56 8 20 5007 9762
2 1 Juniors 1 58.3 42 30 58.3 42 30 15 3444 10212
3 4 Juniors 4 52.8 38 34 52.8 38 34 14 4306 10720
4 5 Juniors 5 458 33 39 2 458 33 39 12% 3507 10380
5 3 Juniors 3 333 24 48 4 333 24 48 10 2271 8079
6 2 Juniors 2 18.1 13 59 4 18.1 13 59 5% 1228 3538
Majors
1 15 Majors9 69.4 50 22 69.4 50 22 19 15944 16553
2 16 Majors 10 61.1 44 28 61.1 44 28 17 15488 16835
3 13 Majors7 54.2 39 33 542 39 33 14 9438 14522
4 8 Majors 2 52.8 38 34 8 52.8 38 34 13 13578 16638
5 11 Majors 5 472 34 38 472 34 38 13 9422 16172
6 9 Majors 3 458 33 39 458 33 39 12% 9930 16512
7 10 Majors 4 117 30 42 417 30 42 11 10189 14287
8 12 Majors 6 37.5 27 45 375 27 45 9% 8611 15985
9 14 Majors 8 36.1 26 46 36.1 26 46 10%2 13884 16314
10 7 Majors 1 34.7 25 47 6 347 25 47 9% 10874 13724
Bumper Buddies
T 21 Avery 40.3 29 43 15 40.3 29 43 9% 939 2294
2 20 Rylee 36.1 26 46 10 36.1 26 46 9 1136 2965
3 19 Michael 27.8 20 52 20 27.8 20 52 6 887 2301
4 17 Cooper 26.4 19 53 17 26.4 19 53 6% 1013 2715
5 18 Everlee 11.1 8 64 18 11.1 8 64 3 299 1171
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 Juniors 4 356 412 388 1156 6 <> Juniors 3 383 367 359 1109 2
9-10 Juniors 6 416 395 397 1208 8 <---> Juniors 5 412 376 361 1149 0
11-12  Juniors 2 0 0 0 0 0 <> Juniors 1 600 598 585 1783 8
15-16 Majors 6 547 606 553 1706 6 <--->  Majors 1 549 594 549 1692 2
17-18  Majors 4 630 613 607 1850 8 <--->  Majors 8 554 550 594 1698 0
19-20 Majors 3 631 581 651 1863 6 <--->  Majors 7 658 580 621 1859 2
21-22  Majors 9 595 654 582 1831 2 <-->  Majors 2 603 642 665 1910 6
23-24  Majors 10 556 625 557 1738 2 <--> Majors 5 606 619 703 1928 6
3-4 Rylee 189 215 0 404 6 <--->  Michael 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <> Avery 0 0 0 0 0
34 Everlee 0 0 0 0 0 <--->  Cooper 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Assignments
7-8 910 11-12 1516 17-18 1920 2122 2324 _34 34 34
Today 61 32 45 14-15 13-12 11-10 7-16 8-9 22-17 19-18 20-21

Next Week 52 46 1-3 911 816 7-15 13-10 12-14 21-18 20-22 17-19
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Division #1 - Juniors
Scratch Game 203 Juniors 1
Scratch Series 592 Juniors 1
Handicap Game 600 Juniors 1
Handicap Series 1783 Juniors 1

Team Division #2 - Majors

Scratch Game 616 Majors 9 583 Majors 10 552 Majors 2
Scratch Series 1717 Majors 9 1612 Majors 10 1571 Majors 2
Handicap Game 703 Majors 5 665 Majors 2 658 Majors 7
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Handicap Series

Team Division #3 - Bumper Buddies

Majors
Boys

Girls

Bumpers
Boys

Girls

Juniors
Boys

Girls

Majors

Boys

Girls

Bumpers

Boys

Girls

Juniors

Boys

Girls

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

1928 Majors 5

124
312
219
643

96
260
217
593

236
641
271
720

176
425
221
589

156
410
230
632

94
225
215
576

Weekly Game Over Average

Game - Avg=Difference

JJ Avery
Aaron Frankhouser
JJ Avery
Jacob Frankhouser

Ella Goodman
Ella Goodman
Danica Morrison
Ella Goodman

Jordan Woods
Carson Weston
Jeremy Grant
Jeremy Grant

Rebekah Downey
Rebekah Downey
Rebekah Downey
Maedin Musser

Dane Rader
Dane Rader
Dane Rader
Dane Rader

Rylee Williams
Rhea Rader
Rylee Williams
Rhea Rader

74 -50=24
124 -104=20
90-75=15

82 -59=23
96 - 86=10
59 - 54=5

Weekly Game Over Average

Game - Avg=Difference

Jacob Frankhouser
JJ Avery
Rowin Beckham

Danica Morrison
Ella Goodman
Corinne Frankhouser

202 - 133=69
205-147=58
229 -180=49

176 -159=17
125-123=2

Weekly Game Over Average

Game - Avg=Difference

Jeremy Grant
Lucas Musser
Sebastian Davila

Rebekah Downey
Maedin Musser

156 - 127=29

94 -75=19
83-80=3
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Dane Rader

Rylee Williams
Rhea Rader

Saturday Morning Youth

Page 2

1910 Majors 2

115
312
218
595

82
199
207
581

234
627
261
680

125
355
203
560

83
162
200
404

Tristan Davila
Tristan Davila
Jacob Frankhouser
JJ Avery

Danica Morrison
Mia Acosta

Ella Goodman
Danica Morrison

Carson Weston
Jordan Woods
Lucas Musser
Carson Weston

Maedin Musser
Maedin Musser
Maedin Musser
Rebekah Downey

Rhea Rader
Rylee Williams
Rhea Rader
Rylee Williams

1863 Majors 3

112
310
211
594

72
176
199
568

229
578
256
674

Weekly Series over Average
Series - Avg=Difference

Aaron Frankhouser
JJ Avery

Rowin Beckham
Aaron Frankhouser

Mia Acosta

Danica Morrison
Corinne Frankhouser
Mia Acosta

Sebastian Davila
Malachi Davila
Sebastian Davila
Malachi Davila

211-150=61  Jacob Frankhouser
310-312=-2 JJ Avery
312-315=-3  Aaron Frankhouser
260 -258=2 Ella Goodman
176 -177=-1 Danica Morrison
199-219=-20 Mia Acosta

Weekly Series over Average
Series - Avg=Difference

513-399=114 Jeremy Grant
406 -333=73  Connor Rash
641 -585=56 Carson Weston
578 -522=56 Malachi Davila
355-369=-14 Maedin Musser
425-477=-52  Rebekah Downey

Weekly Series over Average
Series - Avg=Difference

410-381=29

225-240=-15

Season High Scores

Dane Rader

Rhea Rader
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Saturday Morning Youth

Team Division #1 - Juniors

Page 3

Scratch Game 211 Juniors 1
Scratch Series 592 Juniors 1
Handicap Game 609 Juniors 1
Handicap Series 1783 Juniors 1
Team Division #2 - Majors
Scratch Game 719 Majors 10 689 Majors 9 594 Majors 2
Scratch Series 1980 Majors 9 1897 Majors 10 1680 Majors 8
Handicap Game 763 Majors 10 715 Majors 2 714 Majors 9
Handicap Series 2046 Majors 10 2011 Majors 2 1980 Majors 9
Team Division #3 - Bumper Buddies
Majors
Boys Scratch Game 163 Aaron Frankhouser 147 Tristan Davila 136 JJ Avery
Scratch Series 396 Aaron Frankhouser 367 JJ Avery 353 Tristan Davila
Handicap Game 242 Tristan Davila 224 JJ Avery 219 Rowin Beckham
Handicap Series 664 JJ Avery 643 Jacob Frankhouser 638 Tristan Davila
Girls Scratch Game 171 Ella Goodman 94 Danica Morrison 90 Mia Acosta
Scratch Series 323 Ella Goodman 229 Mia Acosta 208 Danica Morrison
Handicap Game 288 Ella Goodman 217 Danica Morrison 210 Corinne Frankhouser
Handicap Series 674 Ella Goodman 605 Danica Morrison 595 Mia Acosta
Bumpers
Boys Scratch Game 277 Gavin Hamby 267 Robert Lassiter 266 Jordan Woods
Scratch Series 704 Gavin Hamby 695 Jordan Woods 676 Garrett Mahaffey
Handicap Game 281 Gavin Hamby 279 Garrett Mahaffey 271 Jeremy Grant
Handicap Series 757 Garrett Mahaffey 727 Gavin Hamby 720 Jeremy Grant
Girls Scratch Game 205 Rebekah Downey 154 Maedin Musser 84 Autumn Dement
Scratch Series 509 Rebekah Downey 397 Maedin Musser 224 Autumn Dement
Handicap Game 249 Rebekah Downey 225 Maedin Musser 211 Autumn Dement
Handicap Series 618 Autumn Dement 617 Maedin Musser 589 Rebekah Downey
Juniors
Boys Scratch Game 167 Dane Rader 104 Avery Allen 96 Cooper Hosler
Scratch Series 422 Dane Rader 271 Avery Allen 213 Michael Phillips
Handicap Game 243 Dane Rader 210 Avery Allen 200 Cooper Hosler
Handicap Series 651 Dane Rader 410 Avery Allen 385 Cooper Hosler
Girls Scratch Game 122 Rhea Rader 98 Rylee Williams 51 Honoria Harknett
51 Everlee Wishon
Scratch Series 270 Rhea Rader 259 Rylee Williams 121 Honoria Harknett
Handicap Game 223 Rhea Rader 215 Rylee Williams
Handicap Series 610 Rhea Rader 404 Rylee Williams
Majors
Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
Boys 147 -104=43 Tristan Davila 367-297=70 JJ Avery
125-99=26 JJ Avery 211-150=61 Jacob Frankhouser
74 -50=24  Jacob Frankhouser 353-312=41 Tristan Davila
Girls 171-80=91 Ella Goodman 323-240=83 Ella Goodman
82-59=23 Danica Morrison 197 -174=23 Danica Morrison
76-58=18 Kerrington Harknett 189-177=12 Kerrington Harknett
Bumpers
Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
Boys 252-179=73 Garrett Mahaffey 676 - 537=139  Garrett Mahaffey
277 -205=72  Gavin Hamby 513-399=114 Jeremy Grant
202-133=69 Jeremy Grant 700-597=103 Gavin Hamby
Girls 205-161=44 Rebekah Downey 213-180=33  Autumn Dement
146 -122=24 Maedin Musser 383-369=14 Maedin Musser
76-60=16 Autumn Dement 490-480=10 Rebekah Downey
Juniors

Season Game Over Average
Game - Avg=Difference
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Season Series over Average
Series - Avg=Difference
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Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
Boys 167 -125=42  Dane Rader 414 -366=48 Dane Rader
96-83=13 Avery Allen
76 -72=4  Cooper Hosler
Girls 122-76=46 Rhea Rader 270-228=42 Rhea Rader
94-75=19 Rylee Williams
Team Rosters
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms _ _-1- _-2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms _ -1- _-2- -3- Total
1 - Juniors 1 2 - Juniors 2
Jacob Frankhouser 54 140 866 16 68 69 74 211 Miriam Harknett 44 149 404 9 a34 a34 a34 102
Aaron Frankhouser 105 94 1687 16 112 109 91 312 VACANT 120 81 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360
Honoria Harknett 33 159 370 11 a23 a23 a23 69
3 - Juniors 3 4 - Juniors 4
Kerrington Harknett 59 135 898 15 a49 a49 a49 147 Ella Goodman 86 111 2080 24 74 90 96 260
Corinne Frankhouser 52 142 897 17 59 43 35 137 Rowin Beckham 74 122 2010 27 50 90 60 200
5 - Juniors 5 6 - Juniors 6
Danica Morrison 59 135 1610 27 82 52 42 176 Rhea Rader 80 117 1844 23 69 83 73 225
Mia Acosta 72 124 1513 21 72 66 61 199 Dane Rader 128 73 3091 24 156 121 133 410
7 - Majors 1 8 - Majors 2
JJ Avery 104 95 2188 21 83 103 124 310 Matthew Swierczynsk 149 54 2684 18 a139 a139 a139 417
Cristian Quintana 183 24 3853 21 a173 al173 al173 519 Sebastian Davila 181 26 4903 27 168 179 229 576
Jaxson Wilson 178 28 2136 12 154 179 113 446 Malachi Davila 176 30 4767 27 183 211 184 578
9 - Majors 3 10 - Majors 4
Raiden Beckham 130 72 3515 27 140 116 136 392 Chandler Barber 135 67 814 6 a125 al125 a125 375
Brycen Rash 123 78 3327 27 115 107 129 351 Lucas Porter 141 62 2550 18 157 167 126 450
Connor Rash 114 86 3088 27 138 120 148 406 Adam Goins 157 47 3771 24 170 143 178 491
11 - Majors 5 12 - Majors 6
Jacob Wilson 92 106 835 9 a82 aB82 aB82 246 Tristan Davila 106 93 1915 18 90 107 115 312
Ryan Keister 127 74 3450 27 123 127 169 419 Autumn Dement 61 134 1358 22 a51 a51 ab1 153
Jeremy Grant 138 64 3051 22 151 160 202 513 Rebekah Downey 156 48 2818 18 134 176 115 425
13 - Majors 7 14 - Majors 8
Payton Musser 121 80 2669 22 121 138 109 368 Garrett Mahaffey 187 20 5050 27 145 141 185 471
Maedin Musser 123 78 2461 20 118 112 125 355 Timothy Whitley 164 41 3959 24 al54 a154 al154 462
Lucas Musser 150 54 3152 21 205 116 173 494 Hunter Massey 175 31 2103 12 a165 a165 a165 495
15 - Majors 9 16 - Majors 10
Robert Lassiter 178 28 4832 27 138 175 136 449 JP Shadroui 182 25 4915 27 168 202 133 503
Carson Weston 197 11 5323 27 183 234 224 641 Gavin Hamby 206 3 5585 27 166 201 202 569
Jordan Woods 214 0 5789 27 236 207 184 627 Thomas Phillips 190 18 2864 15 a180 a180 a180 540
17 - Cooper 18 - Everlee
Cooper Hosler 71 125 1002 14 0 Everlee Wishon 42 151 170 4 0
19 - Michael 20 - Rylee
Michael Phillips 73 123 960 13 0 Rylee Williams 76 120 1148 15 68 94 162
21 - Avery 22 - BYE
Avery Allen 84 113 1179 14 0
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Majors
EH Boys Division 1: Majors
High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
Ethan Holcombe 137 65 688 5 154 411 0 0

Temporary Substitutes Division 2: Bumpers

Temporary Substitutes Division 3: Juniors
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